
S DIV: LOTS 27 & 28 BLOCK E CANO

DC 1185-2270, DC 1269-1443, CT 1

CATHEY MELLER CREEL LLC
277 SE ELM LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13713-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

05/22/2018 HC 0.38 9,900 0 0 9,900
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88,379

126,728
0

126,728

1315/0624 5/19/2016 WD Q I 01 41,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENA SMITH

CATHEY MELLER CREEL

1301/0089 8/10/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IGNACIO & CHERYL CAST

DENA SMITH
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1029 MAINT/ALTR 0 10/20/2016

HX Base Yr

500 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,051 78.1432 87.52 179,504 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1675

BAS 1,675 100 1,675 95,287

FEP 140 80 112 6,371

FOP 56 30 17 967

UCP 480 20 96 5,461

UOP 156 20 31 1,763

UST 266 45 120 6,826

2,773 2,051 116,678

UOP= N12 W13 S12 E13$ BAS= W44 S6 W9 S14 FEP=  W10 S14 E10
N14$ S14 E10 FOP= S7 E8 N7 W8$ E30 N1 E8 UCP= S8 E24N20 W24
S12$ N12 E5 UST= E19N14 W19 S14$ N21 $.

UOP 12

13

12

13

BAS

44
6

9

14

14

10
30 8

12

5

21

FEP

10

14

10

14

FOP7

8

7

8

UCP

8

24

20

24

12

UST

19

14

19

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 34 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

150

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 16,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.75 0.60 9,900


